
Figures Words
1 22253002 Shadab Ali Hasan Mohammad 13 Thirteen
2 22253004 Mandeep Singh Mewa Singh 17 Seventeen
3 22253005 Sukhwinder Singh Gurbachan Singh 18 Eighteen
4 22253006 Hemant Kumar Sharma Lila Dhar Sharma 18 Eighteen
5 22253007 Sunil Kumar Gian Chand 18 Eighteen
6 22253008 Vishal Anand Singh 18 Eighteen
7 22253009 Kulwinder Singh Pritam Singh 17 Seventeen
8 22253010 Sulakshna Rohilla Ram Parkash Rohilla 18 Eighteen
9 22253011 Tejinder Singh Saini Didar Singh Saini 18 Eighteen

10 22253014 Mandeep Singh Karnail Ram 18 Eighteen
11 22253015 Ravinder Kumar Madan Gopal 18 Eighteen
12 22253016 Jasbinder Singh Raghbir Singh 17 Seventeen
13 22253017 Mandeep Sood Tarsem Lal Sood 18 Eighteen
14 22253018 Seema Rani Babu  Ram 17 Seventeen
15 22253019 Satwinder Pal Gian Chand 17 Seventeen
16 22253020 Balkar Fateh Singh 13 Thirteen
17 22253021 Sanjay Bhatt Hemraj Bhatt 14 Fourteen
18 22253023 Ajay Kumar Kanshi Ram 14 Fourteen
19 22253024 Rajni Saini Jai Singh Saini 19 Ninteen
20 22253025 Priyanka Jitender Kumar 12 Twelve
21 22253029 Kamal Jindal Late Sh. Diwan Chand 18 Eighteen
22 22253034 Yashoda Sharma Sh. Khushal Mani 14 Fourteen
23 22253035 Vikas Kumar Devender Singh 13 Thirteen
24 22253037 Poonam Lalchand 14 Fourteen
25 22253042 Shweta Rajpal Rawal 18 Eighteen
26 22253043 Anju Mohander Singh 15 Fifteen
27 22253044 Deepak Ajit Singh 15 Fifteen
28 22253047 Pooja Rani Jasbir Singh 14 Fourteen
29 22253048 Vakil Shamsher 13 Thirteen
30 22253049 Sandhya Karan Singh 13 Thirteen
31 22253050 Ankit Karan Singh 12 Twelve
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Figures Words
1 22253002 Shadab Ali Hasan Mohammad 14 Fourteen

2 22253018 Seema Rani Babu Ram 17 Seventeen

3 22253022 Shashi Kant Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen

4 22253023 Ajay  Kumar Kanshi Ram 15 Fifteen

5 22253025 Priyanka Jitender Kumar 14 Fourteen

6 22253031 Rahul Suraj Bhan 15 Fifteen

7 22253033 Amit Kumar Suraj Bhan 17 Seventeen

8 22253035 Vikas Kumar Devender Singh 18 Eighteen

9 22253037 Poonam Lalchand 17 Seventeen

10 22253041 Shweta Rajpal Rawal 14 Fourteen

11 22253043 Anju Mohander Singh 16 Sixteen

12 22253044 Deepak Sh.Ajit Singh 15 Fifteen

13 22253045 Jagbir Singh Tek Chand 16 Sixteen

14 22253047 Pooja Rani Jasbir Singh 16 Sixteen

15 22253048 Vakil Shamsher 16 Sixteen

Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra

Subject/Paper Name:2-(i)- Srijnatmak Sahitya Ka Anuvad, Paper Code-102

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Mr. Vikas Kumar, Part-Time Teacher

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: July-2022
Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20
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Figures Words
1 22253004 Mandeep Singh Mewa Singh 17 Seventeen
2 22253005 Sukhwinder Singh Gurbachan Singh 19 Ninteen
3 22253006 Hemant Lila Dhar Sharma 19 Ninteen
4 22253007 Sunil Kumar Gian Chand 19 Ninteen
5 22253008 Vishal Anand Sinsh 19 Ninteen
6 22253009 Kulwinder Singh Pritam Singh 19 Ninteen
7 22253010 Sulakshna Rohilla Ram Parkash Rohilla 19 Ninteen
8 22253011 Tejinder Singh Saini Didar Singh Saini 19 Ninteen
9 22253014 Mandeep Singh Karnail Ram 19 Ninteen
10 22253015 Ravinder Kumar Madan Gopal 19 Ninteen
11 22253016 Jasbinder Singh Raghbir Singh 19 Ninteen
12 22253017 Mandeep Sood Tarsem Lal Sood 19 Ninteen
13 22253019 Satwinder Pal Gian Chand 18 Eighteen
14 22253020 Balkar Fateh Singh 18 Eighteen
15 22253021 Sanjay Bhatt Hemraj Bhatt 15 Fifteen
16 22253024 Rajni Saini Jai Singh Saini 19 Ninteen
17 22253029 Kamal Jindal Diwan Chand 19 Ninteen
18 22253030 Sunil Verma Ram Karan 15 Fifteen
19 22253032 Sonam Rajbir 15 Fifteen
20 22253034 Yashoda Sharma Khushal Mani 18 Eighteen
21 22253049 Sandhya Karan Singh 16 Sixteen
22 22253050 Ankit Karan Singh 15 Fifteen

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: July-2022

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2022

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. 
No. Ref. No. Name Father Name    S/Shri Marks obtained in

Subject/Paper Name:2, Option-ii-Syntactic and Semantic Structures, Paper Code- 103

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Rashmi Prabha, Asstt. Professor (Contract)
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages



Figures Words
1 22253002 Shadab Ali Hasan Mohammad 14 Fourteen
2 22253003 Jyoti Chopra Santram 14 Fourteen
3 22253004 Mandeep Singh Mewa Singh 17 Seventeen
4 22253005 Sukhwinder Singh Gurbachan Singh 17 Seventeen
5 22253006 Hemant Kumar SharmaLila Dhar Sharma 16 Sixteen
6 22253007 Sunil Kumar Gian Chand 17 Seventeen
7 22253008 Vishal Anand Singh 17 Seventeen
8 22253009 Kulwinder Singh Pritam Singh 17 Seventeen
9 22253010 Sulakshna Rohilla Ram Parkash Rohilla 17 Seventeen
10 22253011 Tejinder Singh Saini Didar Singh Saini 17 Seventeen
11 22253014 Mandeep Singh Karnail Ram 17 Seventeen
12 22253015 Ravinder Kumar Madan Gopal 17 Seventeen
13 22253016 Jasbinder Singh Raghbir Singh 17 Seventeen
14 22253017 Mandeep Sood Tarsem Lal Sood 17 Seventeen
15 22253018 Seema Rani Babu Ram 15 Fifteen
16 22253019 Satwinder Pal Gian Chand 16 Sixteen
17 22253020 Balkar Fateh Singh 14 Fourteen
18 22253021 Sanjay Bhatt Hemraj Bhatt 15 Fifteen
19 22253022 Shashi Kant Raj Kumar 14 Fourteen
20 22253023 Ajay Kumar Kanshi Ram 11 Eleven
21 22253024 Rajni Saini Jai Singh Saini 17 Seventeen
22 22253025 Priyanka Jitender Kumar 11 Eleven
23 22253029 Kamal Jindal Diwan Chand 17 Seventeen
24 22253030 Sunil Verma Ram Karan 11 Eleven
25 22253031 Rahul Suraj Bhan 15 Fifteen
26 22253032 Sonam Rajbir 15 Fifteen
27 22253033 Amit Kumar Suraj Bhan 11 Eleven
28 22253034 Yashoda Sharma Khushal Mani 15 Fifteen
29 22253035 Vikas Kumar Devender Singh 11 Eleven
30 22253037 Poonam Lal Chand 14 Fourteen
31 22253042 Shweta Rajpal Rawal 15 Fifteen
32 22253043 Anju Mohander Singh 15 Fifteen
33 22253044 Deepak Ajit Singh 15 Fifteen
34 22253045 Jagbir Singh Tek Chand 11 Eleven

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20
Subject/Paper Name:-3-Vyavharik Anuvad, Paper Corde- 104

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: July-2022

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2022



35 22253046 Brij Mohan Chamela Ram 14 Fourteen
36 22253047 Pooja Rani Jasbir Singh 11 Eleven
37 22253048 Vakil Shamsher 15 Fifteen
38 22253049 Sandhya Karan Singh 14 Fourteen
39 22253050 Ankit Karan Singh 15 Fifteen

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Ms. Rashmi Prabha, Part-Time Teacher
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages


	Paper-1
	Paper-2-(i)
	Paper-2-(ii)
	Paper-3

